Modified TO-92
Semiconductor Group 1 02.97
Silicon Spreading Resistance Temperature Sensor in
Leaded Plastic Package
 KT 100
KTY 10
Features
• Temperature dependent Resistor with Positive

–
s
Type Marking  Ordering Code  Pin Configuration  Package
1 2
KT  100 KT  100 Q62705-K331 electrical
contact
electrical
contact
Modified TO-92
KTY 10-5 KTY 10-5 Q62705-K110
KTY 10-6 KTY 10-6 Q62705-K132
KTY 10-62 KTY 10-62 Q62705-K71
KTY 10-7 KTY 10-7 Q62705-K111
查询KTY10供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货